
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

9 

8 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Tor 

Tor 

Tor 

Tor 

Start 

Ziel  

Niederrhein  

Hunter Tour 
Schwarze  Nummern 

Länge:  1300 m, 

  

1  Preventicum Wall 
2 Heckensprung 
3 Futtertrog 
4  Sägebock 
5 Brunnen (MIM) 
6 Lounge  
7 Badminton Wall 
       Tor 
8    Baum über Graben 
      Tor 
      Tor 
9   Bierbank 
      Tor 
10 Planke am Storchennest 
11 Strohwagen (MIM) 
12  Bauernhof 
13  Bauernhof Gatter 
14  Wasser 
15  Bretterplanke 

 
 


